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Corwen - Bangor via Betws y Coed  Service T10 (TCAT010) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB 

Corwen Interchange, Green Lane -- -- 1012 -- 1212 1412 -- 1612 -- 1812 
Maerdy, Goat -- -- 1021 -- 1221 1421 -- 1621 -- 1821 

Tynant, Ty Nant Farm -- -- 1025 -- 1225 1425 -- 1625 -- 1825 

Cerrigydrudion, St Mary Magdelene Church -- -- 1031 -- 1231 1431 -- 1631 -- 1831 
Rhydlydan Turn -- -- 1039 -- 1239 1439 -- 1639 -- 1839 
Pentrefoelas, Foelas Arms -- -- 1041 -- 1241 1441 -- 1641 -- 1841 

Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (arr)  -- -- 1058 -- 1258 1458 -- 1658 -- 1858 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (dep)  0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 

Swallow Falls Hotel 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 
Capel Curig, St Curig's Church 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 

Llyn Ogwen, Pen y Benglog 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Bethesda, Victoria Square 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 

Llandygai, Castell Penrhyn 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 
Bangor Bus Station B  0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren  0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 

 
 

 

Bangor - Corwen via Betws y Coed  Service T10 (TCAT010) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB 

Bangor, Gorsaf Tren  0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 

Bangor Bus Station B  0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 
Llandygai, Castell Penrhyn 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 

Bethesda, Victoria Square 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 
Llyn Ogwen, Pen y Benglog 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 
Capel Curig, St Curig's Church 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 

Swallow Falls Hotel 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 

Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (arr)  0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (dep)  0903 -- 1103 -- 1303 1503 -- 1703 -- -- 

Pentrefoelas, Foelas Arms 0917 -- 1117 -- 1317 1517 -- 1717 -- -- 
Rhydlydan Turn 0919 -- 1119 -- 1319 1519 -- 1719 -- -- 
Cerrigydrudion, St Mary Magdelene Church 0926 -- 1126 -- 1326 1526 -- 1726 -- -- 

Tynant, Ty Nant Farm 0932 -- 1132 -- 1332 1532 -- 1732 -- -- 
Maerdy, Goat 0936 -- 1136 -- 1336 1536 -- 1736 -- -- 

Corwen Interchange, Green Lane 0948 -- 1148 -- 1348 1548 -- 1748 -- -- 
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Corwen - Bangor via Betws y Coed  Service T10 (TCAT010) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th March 2024 until further notice 

Days:  SH  SH   SH  SH  

Operator: BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB 

Corwen Interchange, Green Lane 0812 -- 1012 -- 1212 1412 -- 1612 -- 1812 
Maerdy, Goat 0821 -- 1021 -- 1221 1421 -- 1621 -- 1821 

Tynant, Ty Nant Farm 0825 -- 1025 -- 1225 1425 -- 1625 -- 1825 

Cerrigydrudion, St Mary Magdelene Church 0831 -- 1031 -- 1231 1431 -- 1631 -- 1831 
Rhydlydan Turn 0839 -- 1039 -- 1239 1439 -- 1639 -- 1839 
Pentrefoelas, Foelas Arms 0841 -- 1041 -- 1241 1441 -- 1641 -- 1841 

Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (arr)  0858 -- 1058 -- 1258 1458 -- 1658 -- 1858 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (dep)  0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 

Swallow Falls Hotel 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 
Capel Curig, St Curig's Church 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 

Llyn Ogwen, Pen y Benglog 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Bethesda, Victoria Square 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 

Llandygai, Castell Penrhyn 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 
Bangor Bus Station B  0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren  0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 

 
Notes: 

SH School Holidays Only 
 
 

Bangor - Corwen via Betws y Coed  Service T10 (TCAT010) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th March 2024 until further notice 

Days:   SH  SH   SH  SH  

Operator: BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB 

Bangor, Gorsaf Tren  -- 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 

Bangor Bus Station B  -- 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 
Llandygai, Castell Penrhyn -- 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 

Bethesda, Victoria Square -- 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 
Llyn Ogwen, Pen y Benglog -- 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 
Capel Curig, St Curig's Church -- 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 

Swallow Falls Hotel -- 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 

Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (arr)  -- 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (dep)  0638 0903 -- 1103 -- 1303 1503 -- 1703 -- -- 

Pentrefoelas, Foelas Arms 0652 0917 -- 1117 -- 1317 1517 -- 1717 -- -- 
Rhydlydan Turn 0654 0919 -- 1119 -- 1319 1519 -- 1719 -- -- 
Cerrigydrudion, St Mary Magdelene Church 0701 0926 -- 1126 -- 1326 1526 -- 1726 -- -- 

Tynant, Ty Nant Farm 0707 0932 -- 1132 -- 1332 1532 -- 1732 -- -- 
Maerdy, Goat 0711 0936 -- 1136 -- 1336 1536 -- 1736 -- -- 

Corwen Interchange, Green Lane 0723 0948 -- 1148 -- 1348 1548 -- 1748 -- -- 

 

Notes: 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Corwen - Bangor via Betws y Coed  Service T10 (TCAT010) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB 

Corwen Interchange, Green Lane 0812 -- 1012 -- 1212 1412 -- 1612 -- 1812 
Maerdy, Goat 0821 -- 1021 -- 1221 1421 -- 1621 -- 1821 
Tynant, Ty Nant Farm 0825 -- 1025 -- 1225 1425 -- 1625 -- 1825 

Cerrigydrudion, St Mary Magdelene Church 0831 -- 1031 -- 1231 1431 -- 1631 -- 1831 
Rhydlydan Turn 0839 -- 1039 -- 1239 1439 -- 1639 -- 1839 

Pentrefoelas, Foelas Arms 0841 -- 1041 -- 1241 1441 -- 1641 -- 1841 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (arr)  0858 -- 1058 -- 1258 1458 -- 1658 -- 1858 

Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (dep)  0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 
Swallow Falls Hotel 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 

Capel Curig, St Curig's Church 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 
Llyn Ogwen, Pen y Benglog 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Bethesda, Victoria Square 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 

Llandygai, Castell Penrhyn 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 

Bangor Bus Station B  0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren  0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 

 

 
 

Bangor - Corwen via Betws y Coed  Service T10 (TCAT010) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB 

Bangor, Gorsaf Tren  -- 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 
Bangor Bus Station B  -- 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 
Llandygai, Castell Penrhyn -- 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 

Bethesda, Victoria Square -- 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 
Llyn Ogwen, Pen y Benglog -- 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 

Capel Curig, St Curig's Church -- 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 

Swallow Falls Hotel -- 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (arr)  -- 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (dep)  0638 0903 -- 1103 -- 1303 1503 -- 1703 -- -- 

Pentrefoelas, Foelas Arms 0652 0917 -- 1117 -- 1317 1517 -- 1717 -- -- 
Rhydlydan Turn 0654 0919 -- 1119 -- 1319 1519 -- 1719 -- -- 

Cerrigydrudion, St Mary Magdelene Church 0701 0926 -- 1126 -- 1326 1526 -- 1726 -- -- 
Tynant, Ty Nant Farm 0707 0932 -- 1132 -- 1332 1532 -- 1732 -- -- 

Maerdy, Goat 0711 0936 -- 1136 -- 1336 1536 -- 1736 -- -- 
Corwen Interchange, Green Lane 0723 0948 -- 1148 -- 1348 1548 -- 1748 -- -- 
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Corwen - Bangor via Betws y Coed  Service T10 (TCAT010) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB 

Corwen Interchange, Green Lane -- -- 1012 -- 1212 1412 -- 1612 -- 1812 
Maerdy, Goat -- -- 1021 -- 1221 1421 -- 1621 -- 1821 
Tynant, Ty Nant Farm -- -- 1025 -- 1225 1425 -- 1625 -- 1825 

Cerrigydrudion, St Mary Magdelene Church -- -- 1031 -- 1231 1431 -- 1631 -- 1831 
Rhydlydan Turn -- -- 1039 -- 1239 1439 -- 1639 -- 1839 

Pentrefoelas, Foelas Arms -- -- 1041 -- 1241 1441 -- 1641 -- 1841 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (arr)  -- -- 1058 -- 1258 1458 -- 1658 -- 1858 

Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (dep)  0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 
Swallow Falls Hotel 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1511 1611 1711 1811 1911 

Capel Curig, St Curig's Church 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 
Llyn Ogwen, Pen y Benglog 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 
Bethesda, Victoria Square 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 

Llandygai, Castell Penrhyn 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 

Bangor Bus Station B  0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 
Bangor, Gorsaf Tren  0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 

 

 
 

Bangor - Corwen via Betws y Coed  Service T10 (TCAT010) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th March 2024 until further notice 

Operator: BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB BARB 

Bangor, Gorsaf Tren  0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 
Bangor Bus Station B  0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 
Llandygai, Castell Penrhyn 0816 0916 1016 1116 1216 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 

Bethesda, Victoria Square 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 
Llyn Ogwen, Pen y Benglog 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 

Capel Curig, St Curig's Church 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 

Swallow Falls Hotel 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (arr)  0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 
Betws-y-Coed, Gorsaf Tren (dep)  0903 -- 1103 -- 1303 1503 -- 1703 -- -- 

Pentrefoelas, Foelas Arms 0917 -- 1117 -- 1317 1517 -- 1717 -- -- 
Rhydlydan Turn 0919 -- 1119 -- 1319 1519 -- 1719 -- -- 

Cerrigydrudion, St Mary Magdelene Church 0926 -- 1126 -- 1326 1526 -- 1726 -- -- 
Tynant, Ty Nant Farm 0932 -- 1132 -- 1332 1532 -- 1732 -- -- 

Maerdy, Goat 0936 -- 1136 -- 1336 1536 -- 1736 -- -- 
Corwen Interchange, Green Lane 0948 -- 1148 -- 1348 1548 -- 1748 -- -- 

 
 


